Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

; Last 5 digito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

STRAIGHT EDGE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Com enc?rpe%?gt?;t%r'?ﬁu%zbg? 20807L|st of Creditors as on: 22-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ankit Kishore Sinha; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

151626351

137126351

75.86

14500000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1349000

1337260

0.74

11740

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

59950227

14

42287539

23.40

17662688

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

212925578

180751150

32174428

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9163
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/00ffa7ef792ddf26901640cbf0b546dc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-24 16:11:41-896c84c370299a089108918cb615d465.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

