Name of the Corporate Debtor: STRAIGHT EDGE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-03-2020; List of Creditors as on: 22-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ankit Kishore Sinha; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12027

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	151626351	5	137126351	75.86	0	14500000	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	1349000	2	1337260	0.74	0	11740	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)									NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	14	59950227	14	42287539	23.40	0	17662688	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		21	212925578	21	180751150	100.00	0	32174428	0	